by Schneider Electric

LK FUGA® -reservedel tangent/afdaekning for
stikkontakt med afbryder 2-pol med jord

lysegra
Vare nr.:
EL nr.:
EAN nr.:

hvid
Vare nr.:
EL nr.:
EAN nr.:

koksgra
Vare nr.:
EL nr.:

EAN nr.:

530 D 5922
10 17 040 117
57 03 302 100 243

530 D 6922
1017 040 120
57 03 302 100 250

530 D 8922
1017 040 133
57 03 302 100 267

Pakning: 10 stk.

Produkt beskrivelse

703302

703302

703302

100243

100250

100267

5

5

5




